
TITUS COUNW TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

Submitted by

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer ,Octo 26,2020

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

*<
TITUS COUNW COMMISSIONER PR #1

TITUS COUNW COMMISSIONER PR #3

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE

S COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #2

TUS COU COMMISSIONER PR f4
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This affidavit states that Article 114.025, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus county Treasurer, Titus county, Texas for the month of
October, 2020 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is S19,072,993.38
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DATE APPROVED: OCtObEr 25, 2O2O



DA',tE LO/26/2020 OAt2! COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER l

ACCOUNT NAME
BEGINNING

CASH BAI]ANCE
C]ASH CASH

RECEIPTS DISBUREEI{EN'IS

TO OqIPAER GBIJ1O3 PAOA

BltDIt{O
CAAB EAIANCB

2021 010 GENERAI, COUNTY
LrURY irP#1 c-o-H
JURY .'P#2 C-O-H
co cr,ERl( c-o-rr
iruRv co. CLERI<
irP{1 c-o-H
?AX A/C C-ASH ON
PETTY CASH JP*1
PE'I'TY CASH- CO
,rP*1
CASH IN BAiI(
crB-cDs
L,UV PROB ACC'T
INVESAMENT

PUND TOAAIS

.00

.00
1,000.00
2, 5 00. O0

.00
I OO. 00

.00

.00

.00
5,615,7?6.53

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
491t1?1.95

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00

431,146.45-
.00
, oo
.00

.00

.00
1,0o0.00
2,500.00

.00
800 .0 0

.00

.00

.00
a,21? tO51 .53

.00

.00

.00

FUND

HAND

CLERK

2021 014 TUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASU IN TANI{

AUII'D IOTAI/S

2021 015 SECURTTv tEaS EOND
CASH Ir| ENTX

EUND TOTAI/S

2021 017 I'URY FI'ND
CA.SH ON H.AND iN'RY
CASH iN BAN(

FI'ND'!9TAI,S

2021 O1A IAll I,IBRARY PT'ND
C.A$I IT BANX

PUIID I9TALS

2021 O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FUT{D
CiSTI IN BANX
CIB.CD

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 021 ROAD E BRIDCE }1 FUIID
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TCTTA'JS

2021 O22 ROAD & BRIDGE {2 FUND
CASH IN BANi(

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2I 023 ROAT' & BRIDGE iI3 FUtfD
CASH IN B,AlItr

FUIID TOTA'TS

2021 024 ROAD & BRIDGE II' EUND
dAsH TN BAN(

5,620,076.53

,.3. s 09. 15

481 ,427 .95

14 .91

831,146.85- 5,215,351 .63

13,523 .06
13,508 .15

7 ,646.19

1rt .91 .00 13.523. 06

632 .80 ,00 a 318.99
7 ,646.19 612.40 0,314.99

2021 019 SPECIAI- PRO'ECI ROAD & BRIDGE
CASH IN A.ATT

AU{D 1!TAI,S
55,002.90
56,002 .90

5, 000. o0
39, 466, 56

.00
1,104.37

.00
5,411 ,25-

5,000.00
a5,697 .6A

94,466.56 1,?04.3' 5 t473.25- 90,69?.64

to,851 .26 1.645. 00 1,3?2.00- 11,130.26
10, 8s7.26 1.645. 0O 1, 372 . OO lt,130 .26

.00 00 56, OO2 .90
.00 56,002.90

.00
,00

,00
.00

.00

.00
o0
00

. o0 00 00 o0

103, 037.23 1?.003.3r ,431.95 46,604.59
103 . 037 .23

L98,136.28

1?, 003 . 31 33,431.95-

420.43 -
64,{20.a3-

86, 50a.59

r 51, 319 . 161?, O0!.31
198, ?36.28

211, 46 5 .64

17. 003 . 31

17, 003 . 31 2A t 952 .56-

r51,319.16

341,063.02

199,916.39
199,916.3921t,855.6i1

355,5?6.0s

28,952.56-

31,516.30-

17,001.31

11 , OOl ,27

.00



DAIE aO/26/2O2O OAt2l COMBINED STATEMENT OF C]ASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER 2

RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS

TO OSTOAER GEI.lO3 PAGB

BllDtllc
CIIIH BALANCEACCOUNT NAIIE

AUTD TOTAI,S

2021 025 CIIAPIER 19r FY2020
CASH IN BANX

FUND :TOIA'JS

2 021 025 SAVNS GRANT
CASH IN BANI(

FUIID1PTALS

2021 02? IIAVA CARTS G&ANT
CASH IN &ANX

'UND 
11CTAT,S

2021 O3O COUNTT & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH IN BANT(

FI'ND TOTALS

2021 031 HAVA SECI'RIII FUND
Pgr,lY cAsS
CASII IN &ATr

FUND TOTAIJS

2021 033 PRETRIAIJ INTERVEMTTON FUND
CISH III BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 034 PiE-!RIAL-C!rASS C MISD. FUtitD
CASII IlI BANR

FI,ND TOTAIS

2021 035 INDIGENI DEFENSE 201t,
CASH IN AAiNX

ET'ND TO'IAIJS

2021 035 VITAj, STATISTICS
CASH IN &AN(

FUND TOTAI]S

2021 037 COUNTY CI]ERI( ARCHIVE
CASH IN BAIiI(

FI'ND TOTALS

2021 O4O DISTRIq! CLERK TECTi FUND
CASB IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 O'1 STATE PEES FUND
CASiI IN BANK

BEGINNING
CASH BA',ANCE

CASH

3 55, 576 . O5 11 , OO1 .21 31,516.30- 341.063. 02

.o0

2, OO3 .2\- 2, OO1 .21 0o 00
2, OO3 .27-

24, 903 . O4

2,003.21

.oo 2O,9O3.04
38,903.04

35,?65.83

2021 029 ituSIICE COURT TECHNOIJOGY-i'P2
CASH IN BANX

FI'ND TOTAIJS

35,?55.83

9,159 . 01

o0

29,41 .00

28, 903 . 04

29 .47

30 ,41

00 75,795 .24

.00 ,749.44
9.759.07

15 i 090. a6

t0.41

121 .10 00

9, ?89.48

15,211.96
15, 090. a6 121.10 00 15, 211 . 96

.00
56,831.95

.00

.00
.00

56,431 .95
56,831.95

15,000,00

o0

4r7.00

.00 56, 431 . 95

15, 417 . 00
15,000.00 417.00

500.00

. o0 15, 817 . 0O

00 00 500.00
00

.00

500.00

.00

o0 500. o0

.00 00

10,737.53 248.00

oo 00 00

10, 9a5 .5 3
10,73?.53 248.00 10,985.53

143,714 .01139,574.0X 4,200.00
139,5?4.01 4,200 ,00

240_00

00 143,774 . 01

119,797.42

10,585.00 00 10,825.00
10,826.0010,5A5.00 240.OO

20.411 .1994, 520.23

.00

.00

2021 028 JUSAICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTALS

.00

.00



DA,:PE LO/25/2020 0A t21 COMBINED STATEMEMT OF CASH RECEIPAS AND DISBI'RSEMENTS FROM OCAOBER TO OCTOBER GEITXO3 PAGE 3

CASH
RECEIPTS

CASH
DISBURSEMEIITS

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCEACCOIJNT NAT4E

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 042 HOMEI.AND SECURITY GRANT
CASq IN BAN(

FI,'ND TOTAIJS

202]. 043 COUNTY CLERX R&M IUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

2021 044 DISTRICT CI,ERI( R&M FUND
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTALS

2021 047 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND
CASH TN BANX

FVND TOTALS

2021 049 DISTRICT CIJK RAC PRESERV AUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND 1!TAI,S

2O2I 051 FA!,IILY AND PROTEqTIVE SERVICES
CAAH IN B.ANI(

FUND TOTAI]S

2021 052 CORONA VIRUS REI,IEF
CASll IN BAN(

PT'ND TOTAI]S

2021 054 DISTRTCT ATTORNEY SETZED ACCT
CASH IN EANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 OS5 DIST ATTY DRUG FORfEIEURE FUND
C-ASH IN BANI{
CIB - CDS

FI'ND TT'TALS

2021 056 SHERIFT PORFEfTURE FUND
PEfITI CXSH
O{SH IN BANX

FUND TOTALS

2021 05? CAFITA! MURDER FUND
CASH 1N BANX

BEGlNNING
CASH BAIJANCE

9A,520.23 20, a77 .19 00 !19,391 ,42

16 82',1 .34- 15 a27 ,X4 00
16,427.34- 16 , t]21 .14

189,862.49 4 , 5't 6 ,90 1,510,96- 192,924.43
149,462.49 4 ,516 .90 1,510.96- 792,924.43

13 913.69 245.21 74t198.96
13, 913 .69 285.27 14, 198 . 96

2 057 .18 oo .00 2, 057 . 18

2021 O4A COUITTY ATTORNEY FqND
Cr\SH IN EANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2, 057.18

2,034.59

. o0 .00 2,057.14

00 00 2,034 .59

t1 214.00
17 ,214.00

00

00

370. O0

.00

. o0

2,034 .59

1?, 544.00
370.00

,00

.00 1?, 544 - 00

2021 O5O VEHICI,E INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S
298, 306. 15
29a.306.15

.00 298,306.15

.00

,00

298, 305. 15

00

125,290.35 .00 41, 021 . 31- a4,269.A4

2021 053 SIIERIFF SEIZED ACCOI'NT
CASrl IN BAN(

rUND TOTALS

125,290 .35

22,244.49

0o

.00 .00

41,021 .3L 84,259.04

22,244 .49
22,244.49 00 00 22,244 .49

29 ,1XA .46 00 00 29,734.46
29,735

190, 194 .94
.00

.00

.00

.00 29 ,7 3g .46

190,194.94
00

\90,!94.94

4.500 .00

190, 194.94 00 0o

4,500.00
15,448.48

.00

.00
. o0
.00 15 i449,48

1.9,948.48

?2, 000.00

,00 00 19, 94a.48

00 72, 000. 00

2,034.59



DAaR lA/26/2020 aA,21 COMBINED STAAEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMEMTS FROM OC,IOBER TO OCTOBER GEL1O3 PAGE 4

clsH CASH
DrsBrrRsluE!{ls

BNDING
CASH BAI,ANCEACCOUNI] NAME

FUND TOTALS

2021 O5A STATE CRIMINAI, AI,IEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BANK

FI,ND TOTAIJS

2A2t 060 2011 VEST GRANT
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTATS

2021 062 TrTUS COUNTY 201,9 BOND r&S
CASH IN BAN(

FT'ND T0TAI,6

2021 063 2 017 r&S
C-ASH IN BANI(
cla-cD

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2t 064 2OO4 RO{ r&S/2011 SERTES
CASH IN B-ANK
CIB-CD

FI'ND TOTALS

2021 055 TITUS COUITTI DEBT SERVICE FOND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 065 rlTUS COUN'IY 2012 'Btr BOND r&S
2012 B EOND I&S
cta-cD

FI,'ND TOTA',S

2021 061 2007 LOOP BOND
CASH IN BANI(

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2021 058 TrrUS COUNTv 2009 BOND r&S
CSSH IN BANK
CIB-CD

BIJND IOIAI,S

2021 059 2016 1&S
CASII IN BAN(
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 0?1 rEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016
CASH TN BANX

FUND TOTALS

2021 072 FEMA FRECTNCX *2 20L5-2016
CASH IN BANI(

CASH BALANCE
?2, 000.00 ,00

.00 .00

72, 000. 00

6tA44.98

2 021 059 SHERIF!'COM!4ISSARY FUND
CISI] IN BA'IK

FUND TOTATJS

6,644.94

46,291.5!

6t444.94

44,739.89,00 5
1,551.52-

o0

46,291.51 .00 44,139 .49

.00.00
00

.00

00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00
o0 00 .00 .00

.00

.00
.00
.00

00
00

00
00

00 .00 .00

.00

.00 ,00
.00
,00

.00

. o0
o0 00 00 00

5,753,869,46
.00

1 ,913.AX
.00

805,25-
.00

5t t61,o17.44
.00

5,753,869,46

.00

.00

7, 973. 83

00
00

406.25- s,761,O37.44

.00

.00
00
00

00

. o0

o0 .00 .00

.00
00 00 .00 00

.00

.00
.00
,00

.00

.00
00
00

o0

00
00

,00 .00

00
00

,00
.00

.00

.00
00

00 .00

.00

,00

00

.00
.00 ,00 00

0o ,00 00



DA1E aO/26/2O2O OBt2l COIIBINED STATEIIENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER 'TO OCTOBER GEI,1O3 PAGE 5

BEEINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE RECEIpjls DISBURSEMEr TS

ENDING
CASH BAINNCE

.00 o0 oo

,00 5.81X _ 61

ACCOUITT NA}IE
FI'ND TOTALS

2021 073 TITUS ClUIiIry BEI,.L IIBEi FUND
CASH IN BANA

EUND IITAI.S

2o2l 075 200a RIGIMF raAY
cAslt rr EN{r
cra-cD

rUl|D TOAATJS

2021, 07? FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2015
CASH IN BANI{

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 078 FEMA PREC. $4 2015-2016
CJSH IN BANK

FUND TOTA',S

2021 O?9 PREC *3 CERTZ GRANT
CESH IN AANX

FUND MTAIJS

2 021 043 COMIfSSARY STORE
CISIi IN BANX

FUND lITAIJS

.oo

5, Al l .61
s, all .67 . o0 s,417 .61

3,671 ,7OA.A3
.00

,00
.00

00
00

f,5??,704.43
.00

3.6?7,?04.43 .00 o0 ),611,704,43

2021 076 LOOP CONSTEUCIIIOII AU D
CASII IN BANR
cAsll tN BANX (TEX POOI )
cra-cD

FUND TOTA'JS

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

00

.00

00

,00

oo

00
,00

.00

00

.00

00

00

.00

00
.00

o0

00 .o0

. o0

. o0

00
.00

15, 414 . 15

00 ,00

00 15,434.15

2021 oaa EIJECTION Ft l{D
CASH IN BANI(

FT'ND TOTA,,S

1,5,{34.15

113.129.05

2021 085 I,IAIIiIIENANCE BLDG PUND
CASII IN 8,ANI(

FIIND TOAAIS

113,129.05

11 ,668,25

104,109.30

63,893.17

00 . oo 15, 434 . 15

3?s.34 9, 395.09- 104 109.30

17 ,65A .25

375.34

.00

9,395.09-

13 115.05-
13,?75.09- 63,493 .1?

2 021 0a6 INSUnANCE rtIlID
CASH IN BINX
CASH IN BiANI(
C-ASH IN BANX.I,,MR

EUND IOTAI,S

1,173, 975 .30
.00
.01

2,604.96
.00

336.50

15A.5?3.a6-
.00
.00

1,014.006.80
.00

336.61
1, r73, 9?5.31 2,947 .56 158,5?3 .46- 1, 018 , 343 .41

2A2t O9O DISTRICT CIJERI< AGENCY FOND
CASH IN SPECIA! ACCT
CtrSH IN OPERATING ACCT
CD-DISTRICl CI/ERK
CASH IN REGISTRY

FI'ND TOTA',S

35,729.47
21 ,403.26

539,4A2,12
2?1, 045. 91

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
,00

35,129.41
21 ,4O3.26

539,482.12
211, O45 .97

413, 060 .16 ,00 673, 060 ,76

2021 091 COUrTTY CIJERK AGENC"! FUND
CASH IN &ANK
CASH IN OPERATING

149,239 .25
35 t 945 .09

00
00

.00

.00
'r,49.239.25
35.945.09

_______________.@
.oo

.00



DAT!, 1A /26 /2o2o oat2l COMBINED STATEMINf O!' CASH RECEIPfS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER GEI,1O3 PAGE 6

qASH IN CIVII, CASES
FUND fOTAI,S

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

17,139.49

CISH CASH
EECBIPTS DISBURSEMEIIrS

.00 - o0

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

1?r139.49
2O2,323.43 .00 . o0 202,321 .43

2O2I 092 BAII, EOIfD BOARD ACCOUI{!
CASH IN BANR BBB
cD-AtrtltoNv cloPBR
CD-IOIIY llCGIIr!
CD.TETJJYE COOPER
CD.BRISOT d ARISON
CD-IIAI'ICY DAVIS
CD-NANCY DAVIA EAII, BOND6
NANCY BAIT, BONDS

PUITD TOTAI,S

.01

.oo

.00

.00
52,524 .21
53 t223.69

115,{8?.95
50,OO0.O0

.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,oo

.oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.01

.00

.00

.00
52,528.21
53,223.69

115,447.95
50, OO0 .0 0

00 .00 21!,239.92

2021 096 GENERAL PIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTA'JS

2021 097 GENERAL L/T DEB" ACCOUNT GROUP
CA,SH IN B'NI(

PI,'ND TOTAI,S

27t,239.92

00 .00 .00 . oo

- 00 .00
oo

2021 098 PAYROI,L C!.E.ARING FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS
.00
.00

351, 9? 0. 06
3 51, 9?0.06

3 51, 910.05 -
351,9?0.06-

.00

20,213,915.10

, oo

. o0

. oo

GRAND TOTAi,S 9?3,824.45 1,514,917 . \1- 19,6?2,443.38


